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DCRR 
Attorney’s Name  
Attorney’s Bar Number  
Attorney’s Firm Name  
Attorney’s Address  
Attorney’s Phone Number 
Attorney’s E-mail Address  
Party Attorney Represents 
 

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 
 

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 
 
 
 

*,   
 
                                             Plaintiff(s), 
 
v. 
 
*, et al.,  
 
                                             Defendant(s). 
 

 
 
 
 
CASE NO.   
DEPT NO.   
 
 
 

 
 DISCOVERY COMMISSIONER'S 
 REPORT and RECOMMENDATIONS 

 
Date of Hearing:  *, 20__ 
Time of Hearing:   __:__ a.m. 
 
Attorney for Plaintiff(s):   
            
Attorney for Defendant(s):   
                                                                         I. 

 F I N D I N G S 

         On (Hearing Date), 20__, the parties to the above-captioned matter appeared via 

Zoom before the Honorable Discovery Commissioner (Erin Truman/Adam Ganz) on (full motion 

title). Upon the Court’s review of the Motion and all other pleadings and papers on file with this 

court, and oral arguments made by counsel, and for good cause appearing, the Discovery 

Commissioner hereby makes the following recommendations:  
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 II. 
 R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S           

IT IS THEREFORE RECOMMENDED… 

IT IS FURTHER RECOMMENDED…     

                                          

The Discovery Commissioner, met with counsel for the parties, having discussed the 

issues noted above and having reviewed any materials proposed in support thereof, hereby 

submits the above recommendations. 

     DATED this ______ day of _____________, 20___. 

 

        _________________________________________ 
        THE HONORABLE (ERIN TRUMAN/ ADAM GANZ) 
                                                               DISCOVERY COMMISSIONER 
 
 
Submitted by: 
___________________ 
Attorney’s Name  
Attorney’s Firm Name  
Attorney’s Address  
Attorney’s E-mail Address 
Counsel for _______  
 
 
Approved as to form and content by:    
 ____________________  
Attorney’s Name 
Attorney’s Firm Name 
Attorney’s Address 
Attorney’s E-mail Address  
Counsel for _____________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CASE NAME: 
CASE NO.: 
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N O T I C E 

Pursuant to NRCP 16.3(c)(2), you are hereby notified that within fourteen (14) days after being 
served with a report any party may file and serve written objections to the recommendations. 
Written authorities may be filed with objections, but are not mandatory. If written authorities are 
filed, any other party may file and serve responding authorities within seven (7) days after being 
served with objections.  

          Objection time will expire on_______________20__. 

By:______________________________ 
        COMMISSIONER DESIGNEE 
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A copy of the foregoing Discovery Commissioner's Report was:

_____ Mailed by United States Postal Service, postage prepaid, on _________________, 20___ 
to the parties listed below at their last known address(es):

_____ Electronically e-filed and e-served to all registered counsel and parties on 
____________________, 20__, Pursuant to N.E.F.C.R. Rule 9.

      
     



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

ORDCR 
Attorney’s Name  
Attorney’s Bar Number  
Attorney’s Firm Name  
Attorney’s Address  
Attorney’s Phone Number 
Attorney’s E-mail Address 
Party Attorney Represents 

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 

*,  

Plaintiff(s), 

v. 

*, et al., 

Defendant(s). 

CASE NO.  
DEPT NO.  

HEARING DATE:   
HEARING TIME:   9:00 a.m. 

ORDER 
RE: DISCOVERY COMMISSIONER’S REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS 

     The Court, having reviewed the above report and recommendations prepared by the 
Discovery Commissioner and,   

_____ No timely objection having been filed, 

_____ After reviewing the objections to the Report and Recommendations and good cause 
           appearing, 

* * * 
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AND 

_____ IT IS HEREBY ORDERED the Discovery Commissioner's Report and 
            Recommendations are affirmed and adopted. 

_____ IT IS HEREBY ORDERED the Discovery Commissioner's Report and  
            Recommendations are affirmed and adopted as modified in the following manner.  

(attached hereto)  

_____ IT IS HEREBY ORDERED this matter is remanded to the Discovery Commissioner for 
            reconsideration or further action. 

_____ IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that a hearing on the Discovery Commissioner's Report is 

 set for _________________, 20__,  at ______:______ a.m. 

_______________________________ 

CASE NAME: 
CASE NO: 
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